
Department of Mathematics 

Govt. T.C.L. P.G. College Janjgir 

Admission Notice (First) Date-01/08/22 
Class-B SC (Physics, Chemestry, Mathematics) 

Part-TLast date of Payment of Fees 05/08/2022 thS) 
SI. No. % of 

Remarks Name Father's Name 
Marks 
93.6 1 KESHAV KASHYAP 

SABA A NOOR 

BIJENDRA KUMAR DEWANGAN 
SHRUTI TIWARI 
VINITA 
KHUBCHAND 
VARSHA KASHYAP 
AVINASH TAMBOLI 
BABITA RATHORE 
ISHA SAHU 

AAYUSH TRIPATHI 
|SHVETA 
JAGRITI 

DURGESH KUMAR 
PRANISH PANDEY 

BASANT KUMAR KASHYAP 
RAFIQ AHMAD 
RAJU KUMAR DEWANGAN 
BHOLA SHANKAR TIWARI 
DEVI PRASAD 
ANIT KUMAR 
RAMESH LAL KASHYAP 
SHIV KUMAR TAMBOLI 
RESHAM LAL RATHORE 

KULKIT SAHU 
RAJNARAYAN TRIPATHI 
RAVI KASHYAP 

RAJKUMAR 
SURESH KUMAR 
PRAMOD KUMAR PANDEY 
JEEVAN LAL 
BHAGWANI 
DILHARAN PATEL 
RAMPRASAD RATHORE 

HARISHANKAR RATHORE 
SHISHUPAL SAHU 
PURENDRA KUMAR PANDEY 
RAMAYAN DHIWAR 
|ANIL KUMAR 
SHRIRAM DEWANGAN 

DHANIRAM KASHYAP 
|UTTAM KUMAR RATHORE 
SANAT KUMAR 

DUKHI RAM PATEL 
SAUKHI LAL KASHYAP 

RAJKUMAR SAHU 
KHIKH RAM DEWANGAN 

SHARAD KUMAR PATEL 
THANDA RAM 

BALDAU SAHU 
HRISHIKESH PATEL 
PANCHRAM KEWAT 

MANMOHAN 
SHATRUHAN PRASAD YADAV 

DAMODAR PRASAD 
LAV KUMAR 
LAKHAN LAL 

Open 
Open 
Open 

2 93.2 
3 89.6 

88.2 Open 
Open 
Open 

87.4 
86.2 

85.6 Open 
Open 
Open 

85.4 

84 
10 Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 

84 

83.8 
83.2 

82.2 
14 82 Open 

Open 15 81.8 

16 MUSKAN 81.8 Open 
Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 

DEEPANJALI 
PANKAJ KUMAR PATEL 
SAKSHI RATHORE 
CHANDANI RATHORE 
SANYUKTA SAHU 

JITESH KUMAR PANDEY 
KANCHAN DHIWAR 

OMNI 
SHOBHIKA DEWANGAN 

26 NEELIMA KASHYAP 

RUCHI RATHORE 

SUSHMITA JHA 
KOMLIKA PATEL 

17 81.6 
18 31 

80.6 19 

20 80.6 
21 80 Open 
22 80 Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 

23 79.8 
79.6 24 

79.4 

79.4 
79.4 Open 

8 
79.4 Open 

29 
GEETU KASHYAP 

78.8 Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 

30 78.6 
78.6 ASHISH SAHU 

UMESH KUMAR DEWANGAN 
KESHAR PATEL 
BHUMIKA 
DEEPAK KUMAR SAHU 
SUDHA PATEL 

32 78.4 
33 78.2 pen 

Open 54 78.2 
35 77.6 Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 

Open 
Open 
Open 
Open 

36 
NIDHI KUMAR KEWAT 

77.4 

37 
KAJAL 

39 RITESHVARI YADAV 
40 DEVI KASHYAP 
41 ARCHANA 

JAGRITI SAHU 

77 
38 76.8 

76.8 
76.8 

76.4 
42 76.4 

TOT 



. mMAAhS) 
Open 
Open 

43 76.4 NISHIKA RATHORE 

DIVYA 
TEEKA RAM PATEL 
RAKESH BEHRA 

REKHA 
KASHISH PATEL 

BHARTI MARKAM 
RANI SAHU 
ASHISH KUMAR VERMA 

UMESH KUMAR RATHORE 
SHIV KUMAR RATNAKAR 

UMEND RAM 
JOGENDRA BEHRA 
RATAN LAL 

VIJAY PATEL 
JAGAT SINGH MARKAM 

RAMESH KUMAR 

BABURAM VERMA 
MEM RAM SAHU 

LOKNATH KASHYAP 
CHANDAN DEWANGAN 
GHANSHYAM KASHYAP 
SATISH KUMAR PATEL 

76.3 
75.8 
75.8 

44 
OBC 45 
OBC 46 

75.4 OBC 47 
75.2 OBC 

48 
75.2 OBC 

49 
75.2 OBC 50 

OBC 
51 

PRIYA SAHU 
ADITYA KASHYAP 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

HEMLATA KASHYAP 
BHANU PRATAP PATEL 

OBC 
52 

0BC 53 
74.6 OBC 

54 
74 0BC 

55 
0BC 

56 
YUKTA NAMDEV 

MONIKA SAHU 
KAMLESH KUMAR DHIMAR 

73.8 
73.2 
73.2 
72.6 

OBC AMRIT LAL NAMDEV 

SHIVNARAYAN SAHU 
LAXMI NAARAYAN DHIMAR 

RAMSINGH 
VISHNU PRASAD MARAVI 

JAGAT SINGH MARKAM 

BABULAL KANWAR 
RATAN AL NETAM 
DEVILAL KANWAR 
RAMSAY 
|LACHCHHI RAM MANJHI 

RAMNARAYAN 
SHYAM SINGH TANWAR 

PHOOL SINGH 
SHATRUHAN KUMAR 

LAINU SINGH 
RAMESHWAR SINGH 
DILEEP KUMAR BHARDWAJ 

NARESH KUMAR DHIRHI 
MANOJ MAHILANGE 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

RATHRAM 
AMAR SINGH 
GIRDHAR KATHAUTIYA 
PITAMBAR 
RAMSHANKAR 
AMRIT LAL 

LAKHAN LAL MADHUKAR 

UBHERAM 
BHOOPENDRA KUMAR PATLEY 

SURESH MAHADEVA 
VIJAY KUMAR SURYAVANSHI 

HARI LAL 
DAYASHANKAR ADITYA 

DHANI RAM 

JANI RAM 

57 
OBC 

58 
OBC 

59 
VIJENDRA KUMAR 

RAHUL KUMAR MARAVI 
BHARTI MARKAM 

90.2 ST 
0 

85.4 ST 
51 

75.2 ST 62 
RITIKA KANWAR 
YOGESHWARI NETAM 
NISHA KANWAR 

SHWETA 
JAGRITI MANJHI 

74.4 5T 63 

64 73.4 

65 65.2 

64.8 
63.6 
62.4 
55.2 
54.4 

66 

67 
DHANRAJ SINH 68 

69 DOLLY SINGH TANWAR 
70 MUKESH KUMAR 

ROSHNI 
PRATIK SINGH 

71 54.2 S| 

72 
73 RITESH SINGH KANWAR 

51.8 S| 

46.8 
74.8 

ST 

74 YAMINI BHARDWAJ SC 

PRASHANT KUMAR DHIRHI 
PUSHPA MAHILANGE 
LUKESH KUMAR KURRE 

ABHISHEK 
DURGESH KUMAR 
PRASHANT KUMAR 

75 70.8 SC 
76 70.4 SC 

77 70 SC 

78 70 SC 

79 70 SC 

80 69.2 SC 

81 SANJEEV KUMAR 
82 HIMANSHU KUMAR 

68 SC 

67.4 SC 

83 ANSHIKA 67 SC 
84 SATYESH KUMAR MADHUKAR 66.8 SC 

85 POOJA BHARDWAJ 
86 REENA PATLEY 

GEETIKA 
PRATIMA 

SONU KUMAR 

66.4 
66.4 

66.2 
65.8 

65.4 

87 ST to SC| 
ST to SC 88 

89 ST to SC 

90 UTTAM KUMAR ADITYA 
L91 SANJANA 
92 AJAY KUMAR 

ST to SC 

ST to SC 

ST to SC 

64 

64 

63.8 



-S (MAthS). 93 VISHWAJEET MADHUKAR 

ANJALA KHARE 
|RASHMI KHUNTEY 
SHARAD BHUSHAN KANT 
ABHAY 
SEEMA BHARATI 

SANTOSH MADHUKAR 
JOHAN PRASAD 
ASHOK KUMAR KHUNTEY 
BHARAT BHUSHAN KANT 
RAMBHAROSH 

ISHWAR PRASAD KARIYARE 
GANESH KUMAR GUJRAL 

KAMLESHWAR PRASAD 
TRILOK KUMAR 
DINESH KUMAR TANDEY 

63.6 ST to SC 
63.4 ST to SC 

94 

95 

62.8 ST to SC 96 
62.4 ST to SC 

97 
ST to SC 

ST to SC 

62.4 
98 

62.4 99 |AKANKSHA GUJRAL 
100 RAGHURAJ DINKAR ST to SC 

ST to SC 

ST to SC 
ST to SC 

ST to SC 
ST to SC 

60.2 ST to SC 

ST to SC 
ST to SC 

ST to SC 
56.8 ST to SCc | 

56.8 ST to SC 

62.2 

61.6 101 RIYA 
RITU TANDEY 
ANJU LATA 

PUSHPA 
DEV PRASAD 

LO6 AMAN KUMAR BAGHEL 
107 PRAKASH KUMAR 
108 VINAY PRATAP 

PRATIBHA 
110 SHWETA RANI KHUNTE 

61 
102 

61 
103 

MALIK RAM 
ANNA ANAND RAM 

60.8 
60.6 

104 

05 
SUKHMANI 
SUKHDEV KUMAR 
PANNA LAL 
PURUSHOTTAM 
RAMAYAN PRASAD 
RAJ NARAYAN KHUNTE 

59.2 

59 

58 
109 

Sign ofAdmission Incharge 
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